DOREX F400 series of electronic locks are equipped with a powerful and efficient electromechanical locking
system. Ideal for moderate commercial or heavy residential traffic applications that require an easy-to-manage
access system that can operate independently or in conjunction with other RFID enabled systems.
Equipped with a 13.56 MHz RFID reader, the F400 series integrates easily with existing RFID enabled access
systems; allowing their RFID keys to operate F400 locks. With a simple physical installation and straight-forward
programming, F400 locks can be used to expand, upgrade or retro-fit existing systems.
With a CX5 cylinder, the F400 can integrate with existing CX5 systems and introduce access control features.
High Security Electronic RFID Deadbolt

(1) Other architectural finishes are available, may require minimum order quantity and/or increased lead time.
(2) Contact CX5 Customer Service to verify your assigned side pin code.
How to Order
NOTE: �For detailed specifications on the DOREX F400 please contact CX5 customer service.
Please refer to the ordering instructions below.
Part Number Description
CX5 Triio
ASM-F400T-15-9125T Single cylinder RFID deadbolt with LED back-lit touch keypad and thumbturn.
Adjustable 2 33⁄88 – 2 33⁄44" (60–70 mm) backset. Installed with CX5 Triio Cylinder
(0-bitted) and Satin Chrome finish.
ASM-F400T-19-9125T Single cylinder RFID deadbolt with LED back-lit touch keypad and thumbturn.
Adjustable 2 33⁄88 – 2 33⁄44" (60–70 mm) backset. Installed with CX5 Triio Cylinder
(0-bitted) and Matte Black finish.
CX5
ASM-F400T-15-9125 Single cylinder RFID deadbolt with LED back-lit touch keypad and thumbturn.
Adjustable 233⁄88 – 2 33⁄44" (60–70 mm) backset. Installed with CX5 Cylinder
(0-bitted) and Satin Chrome finish.
ASM-F400T-19-9125 Single cylinder RFID deadbolt with LED back-lit touch keypad and thumbturn.
Adjustable 233⁄88 – 2 33⁄44" (60–70 mm) backset. Installed with CX5 Cylinder
(0-bitted) and Matte Black finish.
A B C D E F G
577⁄1616
(138)
211⁄22
(65)
111⁄88
(29)
111⁄88
(30)
2
(51.5)
61313⁄1616
(173)
233⁄44
(70)
IN (MM)
34
High Security Deadbolts